
Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Sitting
남자 활강, 좌식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee DIGRUBER Eric AUT
Assistant Referee GROS Davide ITA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1195m
Finish Altitude 540m
Vertical Drop 655m
Course Length 2356m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11959/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter LABRIE Jean Sebastian CAN
Gates 41
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NPCs: 19

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

CodeClass
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 42 LW11 NOR 1:27.25PEDERSEN Jesper 15.87 39.61 52.41

2 44 LW12-1 CAN 1:27.31 0.06OATWAY Kurt 15.33 38.84 52.36

3 52 LW12-1 AUT 1:28.01 0.76RABL Roman 15.38 39.01 52.35

4 41 LW11 FRA 1:28.23 0.98FRANCOIS Frederic* 15.78 39.19 52.67

5 53 LW11 JPN 1:29.08 1.83MORII Taiki 15.39 39.00 52.37

6 56 LW11 JPN 1:29.26 2.01NATSUME Kenji 16.29 40.38 53.42

7 48 LW12-1 FRA 1:29.39 2.14TABERLET Yohann 16.01 40.75 53.19

8 51 LW12-1 NZL 1:29.61 2.36PETERS Corey 15.76 39.83 53.24

9 49 LW12-1 USA 1:29.87 2.62KURKA Andrew 15.65 39.42 52.41

10 46 LW12-2 NED 1:30.20 2.95KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen* 15.18 38.89 52.86

11 47 LW12-2 NED 1:31.60 4.35de LANGEN Niels 15.85 40.71 54.88

11 43 LW12-2 JPN 1:31.60 4.35SUZUKI Takeshi 15.70 40.28 54.50

13 50 LW10-1 GER 1:32.63 5.38KREITER Georg 16.16 40.64 54.70

14 63 LW11 POL 1:32.65 5.40SIKORSKI Igor 15.84 41.18 54.35

15 45 LW10-1 SUI 1:34.17 6.92KUNZ Christoph 16.20 42.28 55.36

16 58 LW11 AUS 1:34.96 7.71TAIT Sam 15.78 44.43 57.68

17 66 LW12-2 CRO 1:36.29 9.04SOKOLOVIC Dino 17.33 43.91 57.80

18 64 LW11 GER 1:38.75 11.50NOLTE Thomas 17.08 42.94 56.99

19 61 LW11 KOR 1:39.18 11.93LEE Chi Won 17.75 45.81 59.09

20 54 LW12-1 USA 1:41.30 14.05LAWLER Stephen 16.84 42.62 1:00.27

21 68 LW11 ARG 1:51.41 24.16PLANTEY Enrique* 19.30 48.62 1:04.75

DID NOT FINISH: 7 competitors

55 LW11 JPNKANO Akira

57 LW10-2 CHIBISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas

59 LW12-1 KORHAN Sang Min

60 LW11 AUSSOYER Mark

62 LW12-1 CZEBAMBOUSEK Pavel

65 LW10-1 MEXVELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly Aristides

67 LW12-1 ITAde SILVESTRO Rene

Forerunners:
A - RAGUEV Ilia RUS B - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS C - PAKHOMOV Aleksandr RUS

Conditions on course:
OVERCAST Snow: SOFT Temperature - Start: -4.3°C / 24.3°F Temperature - Finish: 0.5°C / 32.9°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2

IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Standing
남자 활강, 입식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee DIGRUBER Eric AUT
Assistant Referee GROS Davide ITA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1195m
Finish Altitude 540m
Vertical Drop 655m
Course Length 2356m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11959/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter LABRIE Jean Sebastian CAN
Gates 41
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NPCs: 16

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

CodeClass
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 18 LW9-1 AUT 1:25.34SALCHER Markus 15.47 38.65 50.12

2 21 LW9-1 CAN 1:26.80 1.46GUIMOND Alexis 15.52 51.22

3 14 LW3 FRA 1:27.56 2.22BAUCHET Arthur 15.68 40.10 52.28

4 20 LW9-1 SUI 1:27.82 2.48GMUR Theo 15.74 39.83 52.25

5 22 LW9-2 SUI 1:28.24 2.90CUCHE Robin* 16.13 40.40 52.78

6 13 LW1 NZL 1:28.65 3.31HALL Adam 15.91 40.06 52.94

7 28 LW6/8-2 NPA 1:28.90 3.56BUGAEV Aleksei 16.14 39.96 52.53

8 12 LW6/8-1 CAN 1:29.02 3.68SCHORNSTEIN Kirk 16.32 40.93 53.48

9 19 LW6/8-2 AUS 1:30.01 4.67GOURLEY Mitchell* 16.41 41.54 54.16

10 16 LW9-2 SUI 1:30.71 5.37PFYL Thomas 16.68 41.22 54.18

11 24 LW3 NED 1:31.10 5.76STUUT Jeffrey 16.33 41.35 54.45

12 25 LW2 CAN 1:31.38 6.04LUSCOMBE Braydon* 16.22 41.16 54.07

13 17 LW6/8-2 NPA 1:31.51 6.17ALYABYEV Alexander 16.35 41.34 54.33

14 29 LW6/8-2 AUT 1:31.69 6.35PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico 17.01 41.69 54.52

15 23 LW6/8-1 FIN 1:32.15 6.81KIIVERI Santeri* 16.42 41.27 54.33

16 27 LW4 FRA 1:32.47 7.13BROISIN Jordan 16.63 42.27 55.16

17 15 LW5/7-3 GBR 1:32.95 7.61WHITLEY James 17.18 42.67 55.63

18 26 LW2 JPN 1:33.18 7.84MISAWA Hiraku* 16.32 41.67 55.10

19 30 LW1 USA 1:35.52 10.18HARAGHEY Andrew 15.96 43.18 57.27

20 35 LW6/8-2 JPN 1:36.24 10.90KOIKE Gakuta* 17.32 42.98

21 32 LW9-1 SVK 1:36.31 10.97FRANCE Martin 16.82 43.49

22 37 LW9-2 AND 1:36.58 11.24PUIG DAVI Roger 17.19 43.03 52.13

23 33 LW9-1 GBR 1:37.06 11.72LLOYD Chris 16.23 42.30

24 31 LW4 SUI 1:37.42 12.08BRUEGGER Michael 17.16 44.33 58.15

25 39 LW2 ITA 1:37.95 12.61BENDOTTI Davide 17.21 44.77 58.53

26 36 LW4 CZE 1:38.19 12.85LIDINSKY Miroslav 17.59 44.29

27 38 LW9-2 CZE 1:41.01 15.67VAVERKA Tomas 17.63 44.58 58.46

28 40 LW6/8-1 NPA 1:41.82 16.48MIKUSHIN Alexey 17.99 44.96 59.52

29 34 LW9-1 AUS 2:02.28 36.94O'CALLAGHAN Jonty* 38.14 1:06.92

Forerunners:
A - RAGUEV Ilia RUS B - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS C - PAKHOMOV Aleksandr RUS

Conditions on course:
OVERCAST Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -4.3°C / 24.3°F Temperature - Finish: 0.5°C / 32.9°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2

IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Visually Impaired
남자 활강, 시각 장애

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate SKUTELJ Anja CRO
WPAS Race Director BOMBARDIER Ali WPAS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Referee DIGRUBER Eric AUT
Assistant Referee GROS Davide ITA
Start Referee PIGELET-GREVY Anne-Chantal FRA
Finish Referee LAMBERT John CAN
Video Controller PERKO Bojan SLO

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1195m
Finish Altitude 540m
Vertical Drop 655m
Course Length 2356m
WPAS-Homologation Number 11959/01/16
Timing Device Omega

Race Information
Course Setter LABRIE Jean Sebastian CAN
Gates 41
Start Time 9:30

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name Result Diff.
Sport NPC

CodeClass
IT1 IT2 IT3

1 6 B3 ITA 1:26.06BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo

Guide: CASAL Fabrizio

14.62 38.98 50.18

2 9 B3 CAN 1:27.00 0.94MARCOUX Mac

Guide: LEITCH Jack

15.12 39.29 52.15

3 1 B2 SVK 1:27.19 1.13HARAUS Miroslav

Guide: HUDIK Maros

14.91 39.47 51.52

4 5 B2 SVK 1:29.58 3.52KRAKO Jakub

Guide: BROZMAN Branislav

15.28 39.83 52.26

5 7 B3 USA 1:31.01 4.95BATHUM Mark

Guide: YAMAMOTO Cade

14.71 41.05 53.47

6 2 B2 ESP 1:32.82 6.76SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon

Guide: GALINDO GARCES Miguel

15.72 41.39 54.24

7 3 B2 NPA 1:35.28 9.22FRANTSEV Ivan*

Guide: AGRANOVSKII German

15.35 42.76 55.62

8 11 B2 NPA 1:35.67 9.61REDKOZUBOV Valerii

Guide: GEROEV Evgeny

15.65 42.45 55.13

9 8 B2 USA 1:36.06 10.00BURTON Kevin*

Guide: ASHBY Brandon

14.94 43.43 56.47

10 10 B3 POL 1:41.91 15.85KREZEL Maciej

Guide: OGARZYNSKA Anna

15.89 45.78 58.74

11 4 B2 CZE 1:49.46 23.40HETMER Patrik

Guide: MACALA Miroslav

18.20 50.37 1:03.75

Forerunners:
A - RAGUEV Ilia RUS B - LONSHAKOV Roman RUS C - PAKHOMOV Aleksandr RUS

Conditions on course:
OVERCAST Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: -4.3°C / 24.3°F Temperature - Finish: 0.5°C / 32.9°F

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Diff Time Difference IT1 Intermediate time 1 IT2 Intermediate time 2

IT3 Intermediate time 3
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Sitting
남자 활강, 좌식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 28, Number of NPCs: 19

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

41 FRANCOIS Frederic FRA
LW11

Int 1: 18.41 (8) I1-I2: 27.30 (1) (0.60) Sp1: 73.63 (8)
(15.78) (23.41)

Int 2: 45.71 (5) I2-I3: 15.73 (14) (0.35)   
(39.19) (13.48)

Int 3: 1:01.44 (6) I3-Fin: 41.47 (3) (0.32)   
(52.67) (35.56)

Fin: 1:42.91 (4)  (0.98) Avg: 96.1326.17
(1:28.23)

42 PEDERSEN Jesper NOR
LW11

Int 1: 18.52 (12) I1-I2: 27.68 (6) (0.69) Sp1: 71.59 (14)
(15.87) (23.74)

Int 2: 46.20 (7) I2-I3: 14.93 (2) (0.77)   
(39.61) (12.80)

Int 3: 1:01.13 (4) I3-Fin: 40.64 (1) (0.06)   
(52.41) (34.84)

Fin: 1:41.77 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 97.21
(1:27.25)

43 SUZUKI Takeshi JPN
LW12-2

Int 1: 18.03 (6) I1-I2: 28.23 (11) (0.52) Sp1: 71.72 (13)
(15.70) (24.58)

Int 2: 46.26 (9) I2-I3: 16.32 (21) (1.44)   
(40.28) (14.22)

Int 3: 1:02.58 (12) I3-Fin: 42.61 (10) (2.15)   
(54.50) (37.10)

Fin: 1:45.19 (11)  (4.35) Avg: 92.59111.88
(1:31.60)

44 OATWAY Kurt CAN
LW12-1

Int 1: 17.68 (2) I1-I2: 27.10 (2) (0.15) Sp1: 73.38 (10)
(15.33) (23.51)

Int 2: 44.78 (1) I2-I3: 15.59 (15) (0.00)   
(38.84) (13.52)

Int 3: 1:00.37 (2) I3-Fin: 40.29 (2) (0.01)   
(52.36) (34.95)

Fin: 1:40.66 (2)  (0.06) Avg: 97.141.62
(1:27.31)

45 KUNZ Christoph SUI
LW10-1

Int 1: 19.39 (15) I1-I2: 31.20 (17) (1.02) Sp1: 73.18 (11)
(16.20) (26.08)

Int 2: 50.59 (15) I2-I3: 15.64 (5) (3.44)   
(42.28) (13.08)

Int 3: 1:06.23 (15) I3-Fin: 46.43 (17) (3.01)   
(55.36) (38.81)

Fin: 1:52.66 (15)  (6.92) Avg: 90.07173.13
(1:34.17)

46 KAMPSCHREUR Jeroen NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 17.44 (1) I1-I2: 27.22 (5) (0.00) Sp1: 67.68 (20)
(15.18) (23.71)

Int 2: 44.66 (2) I2-I3: 16.04 (17) (0.05)   
(38.89) (13.97)

Int 3: 1:00.70 (7) I3-Fin: 42.88 (12) (0.51)   
(52.86) (37.34)

Fin: 1:43.58 (10)  (2.95) Avg: 94.0377.05
(1:30.20)

47 de LANGEN Niels NED
LW12-2

Int 1: 18.21 (11) I1-I2: 28.54 (13) (0.67) Sp1: 71.51 (15)
(15.85) (24.86)

Int 2: 46.75 (12) I2-I3: 16.27 (20) (1.87)   
(40.71) (14.17)

Int 3: 1:03.02 (14) I3-Fin: 42.17 (9) (2.53)   
(54.88) (36.72)

Fin: 1:45.19 (11)  (4.35) Avg: 92.59111.88
(1:31.60)

48 TABERLET Yohann FRA
LW12-1

Int 1: 18.46 (13) I1-I2: 28.52 (12) (0.83) Sp1: 75.61 (2)
(16.01) (24.74)

Int 2: 46.98 (13) I2-I3: 14.35 (1) (1.91)   
(40.75) (12.44)

Int 3: 1:01.33 (8) I3-Fin: 41.73 (6) (0.84)   
(53.19) (36.20)

Fin: 1:43.06 (7)  (2.14) Avg: 94.8856.40
(1:29.39)

49 KURKA Andrew USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 18.05 (5) I1-I2: 27.40 (7) (0.47) Sp1: 73.40 (9)
(15.65) (23.77)

Int 2: 45.45 (6) I2-I3: 14.98 (3) (0.58)   
(39.42) (12.99)

Int 3: 1:00.43 (4) I3-Fin: 43.18 (13) (0.06)   
(52.41) (37.46)

Fin: 1:43.61 (9)  (2.62) Avg: 94.3868.68
(1:29.87)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Sitting
남자 활강, 좌식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

50 KREITER Georg GER
LW10-1

Int 1: 19.34 (14) I1-I2: 29.29 (10) (0.98) Sp1: 70.61 (18)
(16.16) (24.48)

Int 2: 48.63 (11) I2-I3: 16.82 (19) (1.80)   
(40.64) (14.06)

Int 3: 1:05.45 (13) I3-Fin: 45.37 (14) (2.35)   
(54.70) (37.93)

Fin: 1:50.82 (13)  (5.38) Avg: 91.56136.84
(1:32.63)

51 PETERS Corey NZL
LW12-1

Int 1: 18.18 (7) I1-I2: 27.74 (8) (0.58) Sp1: 68.57 (19)
(15.76) (24.07)

Int 2: 45.92 (8) I2-I3: 15.47 (12) (0.99)   
(39.83) (13.41)

Int 3: 1:01.39 (9) I3-Fin: 41.93 (7) (0.89)   
(53.24) (36.37)

Fin: 1:43.32 (8)  (2.36) Avg: 94.6562.05
(1:29.61)

52 RABL Roman AUT
LW12-1

Int 1: 17.74 (3) I1-I2: 27.24 (4) (0.20) Sp1: 74.87 (3)
(15.38) (23.63)

Int 2: 44.98 (4) I2-I3: 15.38 (10) (0.17)   
(39.01) (13.34)

Int 3: 1:00.36 (1) I3-Fin: 41.11 (4) (0.00)   
(52.35) (35.66)

Fin: 1:41.47 (3)  (0.76) Avg: 96.3720.34
(1:28.01)

53 MORII Taiki JPN
LW11

Int 1: 17.95 (4) I1-I2: 27.54 (3) (0.21) Sp1: 74.53 (6)
(15.39) (23.61)

Int 2: 45.49 (3) I2-I3: 15.60 (11) (0.16)   
(39.00) (13.37)

Int 3: 1:01.09 (3) I3-Fin: 42.81 (8) (0.02)   
(52.37) (36.71)

Fin: 1:43.90 (5)  (1.83) Avg: 95.2148.40
(1:29.08)

54 LAWLER Stephen USA
LW12-1

Int 1: 19.42 (19) I1-I2: 29.72 (15) (1.66) Sp1: 52.45 (23)
(16.84) (25.78)

Int 2: 49.14 (16) I2-I3: 20.35 (23) (3.78)   
(42.62) (17.65)

Int 3: 1:09.49 (21) I3-Fin: 47.30 (19) (7.92)   
(1:00.27) (41.03)

Fin: 1:56.79 (20)  (14.05) Avg: 83.73326.77
(1:41.30)

55 KANO Akira JPN
LW11

Int 1: 2:52.04 I1-I2: Sp1:
(2:27.50)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

56 NATSUME Kenji JPN
LW11

Int 1: 19.01 (16) I1-I2: 28.09 (9) (1.11) Sp1: 72.54 (12)
(16.29) (24.09)

Int 2: 47.10 (10) I2-I3: 15.21 (4) (1.54)   
(40.38) (13.04)

Int 3: 1:02.31 (10) I3-Fin: 41.80 (5) (1.07)   
(53.42) (35.84)

Fin: 1:44.11 (6)  (2.01) Avg: 95.0253.05
(1:29.26)

57 BISQUERTT HUDSON Nicolas CHI
LW10-2

Int 1: 19.20 I1-I2: Sp1:
(16.29)

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

58 TAIT Sam AUS
LW11

Int 1: 18.41 (8) I1-I2: 33.41 (21) (0.60) Sp1: 73.74 (7)
(15.78) (28.65)

Int 2: 51.82 (20) I2-I3: 15.46 (8) (5.59)   
(44.43) (13.25)

Int 3: 1:07.28 (18) I3-Fin: 43.48 (11) (5.33)   
(57.68) (37.28)

Fin: 1:50.76 (16)  (7.71) Avg: 89.32191.29
(1:34.96)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Sitting
남자 활강, 좌식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

59 HAN Sang Min KOR
LW12-1

Int 1: 18.85 I1-I2: 30.98 (19) Sp1: 74.58 (5)
(16.35) (26.87)

Int 2: 49.83 I2-Fin: 15.50 (13)   
(43.22) (13.44)

Int 3: 1:05.33    
(56.66)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

60 SOYER Mark AUS
LW11

Int 1: I1-I2: Sp1:

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

61 LEE Chi Won KOR
LW11

Int 1: 20.71 (22) I1-I2: 32.73 (20) (2.57) Sp1: 71.32 (16)
(17.75) (28.06)

Int 2: 53.44 (21) I2-I3: 15.48 (9) (6.97)   
(45.81) (13.28)

Int 3: 1:08.92 (20) I3-Fin: 46.76 (18) (6.74)   
(59.09) (40.09)

Fin: 1:55.68 (19)  (11.93) Avg: 85.52283.39
(1:39.18)

62 BAMBOUSEK Pavel CZE
LW12-1

Int 1: I1-I2: Sp1:

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:

63 SIKORSKI Igor POL
LW11

Int 1: 18.48 (10) I1-I2: 29.55 (14) (0.66) Sp1: 75.68 (1)
(15.84) (25.34)

Int 2: 48.03 (14) I2-I3: 15.36 (7) (2.34)   
(41.18) (13.17)

Int 3: 1:03.39 (11) I3-Fin: 44.68 (15) (2.00)   
(54.35) (38.30)

Fin: 1:48.07 (14)  (5.40) Avg: 91.54137.32
(1:32.65)

64 NOLTE Thomas GER
LW11

Int 1: 19.93 (20) I1-I2: 30.16 (16) (1.90) Sp1: 70.78 (17)
(17.08) (25.86)

Int 2: 50.09 (17) I2-I3: 16.39 (18) (4.10)   
(42.94) (14.05)

Int 3: 1:06.48 (17) I3-Fin: 48.70 (20) (4.64)   
(56.99) (41.76)

Fin: 1:55.18 (18)  (11.50) Avg: 85.89274.37
(1:38.75)

65 VELASQUEZ PENALOZA Arly MEX
LW10-1

Int 1: 55.30 I1-I2: 36.79 (23) Sp1: 63.16 (22)
(46.22) (30.75)

Int 2: 1:32.09 I2-Fin: 15.73 (6)   
(1:16.97) (13.15)

Int 3: 1:47.82    
(1:30.12)

Fin: DNF  Avg:

66 SOKOLOVIC Dino CRO
LW12-2

Int 1: 19.90 (21) I1-I2: 30.53 (18) (2.15) Sp1: 74.76 (4)
(17.33) (26.58)

Int 2: 50.43 (19) I2-I3: 15.94 (16) (5.07)   
(43.91) (13.89)

Int 3: 1:06.37 (19) I3-Fin: 44.20 (16) (5.45)   
(57.80) (38.49)

Fin: 1:50.57 (17)  (9.04) Avg: 88.08221.19
(1:36.29)

67 de SILVESTRO Rene ITA
LW12-1

Int 1: I1-I2: Sp1:

Int 2: I2-Fin:   

Int 3:    

Fin: DNF  Avg:
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Sitting
남자 활강, 좌식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

68 PLANTEY Enrique ARG
LW11

Int 1: 22.52 (23) I1-I2: 34.19 (22) (4.12) Sp1: 66.20 (21)
(19.30) (29.32)

Int 2: 56.71 (22) I2-I3: 18.82 (22) (9.78)   
(48.62) (16.13)

Int 3: 1:15.53 (22) I3-Fin: 54.42 (21) (12.40)   
(1:04.75) (46.66)

Fin: 2:09.95 (21)  (24.16) Avg: 76.13510.91
(1:51.41)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Standing
남자 활강, 입식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NPCs: 16

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

12 SCHORNSTEIN Kirk CAN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 16.48 (11) I1-I2: 24.84 (8) (0.85) Sp1: 85.66 (14)
(16.32) (24.61)

Int 2: 41.32 (7) I2-I3: 12.67 (6) (2.28)   
(40.93) (12.55)

Int 3: 53.99 (9) I3-Fin: 35.88 (4) (3.36)   
(53.48) (35.54)

Fin: 1:29.87 (8)  (3.68) Avg: 95.2897.39
(1:29.02)

13 HALL Adam NZL
LW1

Int 1: 18.58 (5) I1-I2: 28.19 (4) (0.44) Sp1: 77.90 (19)
(15.91) (24.15)

Int 2: 46.77 (4) I2-I3: 15.03 (10) (1.41)   
(40.06) (12.88)

Int 3: 1:01.80 (8) I3-Fin: 41.69 (7) (2.82)   
(52.94) (35.71)

Fin: 1:43.49 (6)  (3.31) Avg: 95.6887.97
(1:28.65)

14 BAUCHET Arthur FRA
LW3

Int 1: 16.68 (3) I1-I2: 25.98 (6) (0.21) Sp1: 102.50 (1)
(15.68) (24.42)

Int 2: 42.66 (5) I2-I3: 12.95 (3) (1.45)   
(40.10) (12.18)

Int 3: 55.61 (5) I3-Fin: 37.52 (2) (2.16)   
(52.28) (35.28)

Fin: 1:33.13 (3)  (2.22) Avg: 96.8759.73
(1:27.56)

15 WHITLEY James GBR
LW5/7-3

Int 1: 17.46 (22) I1-I2: 25.90 (16) (1.71) Sp1: 94.46 (8)
(17.18) (25.49)

Int 2: 43.36 (18) I2-I3: 13.17 (13) (4.02)   
(42.67) (12.96)

Int 3: 56.53 (19) I3-Fin: 37.93 (16) (5.51)   
(55.63) (37.32)

Fin: 1:34.46 (17)  (7.61) Avg: 91.25192.89
(1:32.95)

16 PFYL Thomas SUI
LW9-2

Int 1: 17.52 (18) I1-I2: 25.77 (7) (1.21) Sp1: 86.94 (12)
(16.68) (24.54)

Int 2: 43.29 (9) I2-I3: 13.61 (13) (2.57)   
(41.22) (12.96)

Int 3: 56.90 (12) I3-Fin: 38.37 (10) (4.06)   
(54.18) (36.53)

Fin: 1:35.27 (10)  (5.37) Avg: 93.50139.47
(1:30.71)

17 ALYABYEV Alexander NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 16.35 (14) I1-I2: 24.99 (12) (0.88) Sp1: 94.54 (7)
(16.35) (24.99)

Int 2: 41.34 (11) I2-I3: 12.99 (15) (2.69)   
(41.34) (12.99)

Int 3: 54.33 (13) I3-Fin: 37.18 (13) (4.21)   
(54.33) (37.18)

Fin: 1:31.51 (13)  (6.17) Avg: 92.68158.85
(1:31.51)

18 SALCHER Markus AUT
LW9-1

Int 1: 17.44 (1) I1-I2: 26.12 (1) (0.00) Sp1: 89.54 (10)
(15.47) (23.18)

Int 2: 43.56 (1) I2-I3: 12.93 (2) (0.00)   
(38.65) (11.47)

Int 3: 56.49 (1) I3-Fin: 39.68 (1) (0.00)   
(50.12) (35.22)

Fin: 1:36.17 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 99.39
(1:25.34)

19 GOURLEY Mitchell AUS
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 16.41 (15) I1-I2: 25.13 (14) (0.94) Sp1: 101.97 (2)
(16.41) (25.13)

Int 2: 41.54 (13) I2-I3: 12.62 (8) (2.89)   
(41.54) (12.62)

Int 3: 54.16 (11) I3-Fin: 35.85 (8) (4.04)   
(54.16) (35.85)

Fin: 1:30.01 (9)  (4.67) Avg: 94.23122.24
(1:30.01)

20 GMUR Theo SUI
LW9-1

Int 1: 17.74 (4) I1-I2: 27.15 (3) (0.27) Sp1: 85.50 (16)
(15.74) (24.09)

Int 2: 44.89 (2) I2-I3: 13.99 (5) (1.18)   
(39.83) (12.42)

Int 3: 58.88 (4) I3-Fin: 40.09 (5) (2.13)   
(52.25) (35.57)

Fin: 1:38.97 (4)  (2.48) Avg: 96.5866.53
(1:27.82)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Standing
남자 활강, 입식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

21 GUIMOND Alexis CAN
LW9-1

Int 1: 17.50 (2) I1-I2: (0.05) Sp1:
(15.52)

Int 2: I2-I3:   

Int 3: 57.73 (2) I3-Fin: 40.09 (6) (1.10)   
(51.22) (35.58)

Fin: 1:37.82 (2)  (1.46) Avg: 97.7139.63
(1:26.80)

22 CUCHE Robin SUI
LW9-2

Int 1: 16.95 (7) I1-I2: 25.48 (5) (0.66) Sp1: 94.64 (6)
(16.13) (24.27)

Int 2: 42.43 (6) I2-I3: 13.00 (4) (1.75)   
(40.40) (12.38)

Int 3: 55.43 (7) I3-Fin: 37.25 (3) (2.66)   
(52.78) (35.46)

Fin: 1:32.68 (5)  (2.90) Avg: 96.1277.43
(1:28.24)

23 KIIVERI Santeri FIN
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 16.58 (16) I1-I2: 25.09 (10) (0.95) Sp1: 97.67 (3)
(16.42) (24.85)

Int 2: 41.67 (10) I2-I3: 13.18 (16) (2.62)   
(41.27) (13.06)

Int 3: 54.85 (13) I3-Fin: 38.18 (17) (4.21)   
(54.33) (37.82)

Fin: 1:33.03 (15)  (6.81) Avg: 92.04174.11
(1:32.15)

24 STUUT Jeffrey NED
LW3

Int 1: 17.37 (13) I1-I2: 26.62 (13) (0.86) Sp1: 80.31 (18)
(16.33) (25.02)

Int 2: 43.99 (12) I2-I3: 13.93 (17) (2.70)   
(41.35) (13.10)

Int 3: 57.92 (15) I3-Fin: 38.98 (11) (4.33)   
(54.45) (36.65)

Fin: 1:36.90 (11)  (5.76) Avg: 93.10148.96
(1:31.10)

25 LUSCOMBE Braydon CAN
LW2

Int 1: 17.51 (9) I1-I2: 26.91 (11) (0.75) Sp1: 90.51 (9)
(16.22) (24.94)

Int 2: 44.42 (8) I2-I3: 13.93 (12) (2.51)   
(41.16) (12.91)

Int 3: 58.35 (10) I3-Fin: 40.26 (14) (3.95)   
(54.07) (37.31)

Fin: 1:38.61 (12)  (6.04) Avg: 92.82155.73
(1:31.38)

26 MISAWA Hiraku JPN
LW2

Int 1: 17.62 (11) I1-I2: 27.35 (15) (0.85) Sp1: 86.38 (13)
(16.32) (25.35)

Int 2: 44.97 (14) I2-I3: 14.49 (18) (3.02)   
(41.67) (13.43)

Int 3: 59.46 (17) I3-Fin: 41.10 (18) (4.98)   
(55.10) (38.08)

Fin: 1:40.56 (18)  (7.84) Avg: 91.02198.23
(1:33.18)

27 BROISIN Jordan FRA
LW4

Int 1: 16.65 (17) I1-I2: 25.67 (17) (1.16) Sp1: 88.36 (11)
(16.63) (25.64)

Int 2: 42.32 (16) I2-I3: 12.90 (11) (3.62)   
(42.27) (12.89)

Int 3: 55.22 (18) I3-Fin: 37.35 (14) (5.04)   
(55.16) (37.31)

Fin: 1:32.57 (16)  (7.13) Avg: 91.72181.66
(1:32.47)

28 BUGAEV Aleksei NPA
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 16.14 (8) I1-I2: 23.82 (2) (0.67) Sp1: 94.85 (5)
(16.14) (23.82)

Int 2: 39.96 (3) I2-I3: 12.57 (7) (1.31)   
(39.96) (12.57)

Int 3: 52.53 (6) I3-Fin: 36.37 (9) (2.41)   
(52.53) (36.37)

Fin: 1:28.90 (7)  (3.56) Avg: 95.4194.35
(1:28.90)

29 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 17.01 (20) I1-I2: 24.68 (9) (1.54) Sp1: 95.87 (4)
(17.01) (24.68)

Int 2: 41.69 (15) I2-I3: 12.83 (9) (3.04)   
(41.69) (12.83)

Int 3: 54.52 (16) I3-Fin: 37.17 (12) (4.40)   
(54.52) (37.17)

Fin: 1:31.69 (14)  (6.35) Avg: 92.50163.17
(1:31.69)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Standing
남자 활강, 입식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

30 HARAGHEY Andrew USA
LW1

Int 1: 18.63 (6) I1-I2: 31.78 (26) (0.49) Sp1: 81.01 (17)
(15.96) (27.22)

Int 2: 50.41 (21) I2-I3: 16.44 (22) (4.53)   
(43.18) (14.09)

Int 3: 1:06.85 (20) I3-Fin: 44.65 (19) (7.15)   
(57.27) (38.25)

Fin: 1:51.50 (19)  (10.18) Avg: 88.79251.09
(1:35.52)

31 BRUEGGER Michael SUI
LW4

Int 1: 17.18 (21) I1-I2: 27.20 (25) (1.69) Sp1: 85.60 (15)
(17.16) (27.17)

Int 2: 44.38 (24) I2-I3: 13.83 (20) (5.68)   
(44.33) (13.82)

Int 3: 58.21 (21) I3-Fin: 39.31 (20) (8.03)   
(58.15) (39.27)

Fin: 1:37.52 (24)  (12.08) Avg: 87.06292.14
(1:37.42)

32 FRANCE Martin SVK
LW9-1

Int 1: 18.96 (19) I1-I2: 30.05 (21) (1.35) Sp1:
(16.82) (26.67)

Int 2: 49.01 (22) I2-I3: (4.84)   
(43.49)

Int 3: I3-Fin:   

Fin: 1:48.54 (21)  (10.97) Avg: 88.07268.36
(1:36.31)

33 LLOYD Chris GBR
LW9-1

Int 1: 18.29 (10) I1-I2: 29.38 (20) (0.76) Sp1:
(16.23) (26.07)

Int 2: 47.67 (17) I2-I3: (3.65)   
(42.30)

Int 3: I3-Fin:   

Fin: 1:49.38 (23)  (11.72) Avg: 87.39284.49
(1:37.06)

34 O'CALLAGHAN Jonty AUS
LW9-1

Int 1: 42.99 (29) I1-I2: 32.43 (28) (22.67) Sp1:
(38.14) (28.78)

Int 2: 1:15.42 (28) I2-I3: (28.27)   
(1:06.92)

Int 3: I3-Fin:   

Fin: 2:17.80 (29)  (36.94) Avg: 69.36711.73
(2:02.28)

35 KOIKE Gakuta JPN
LW6/8-2

Int 1: 17.32 (25) I1-I2: 25.66 (18) (1.85) Sp1:
(17.32) (25.66)

Int 2: 42.98 (19) I2-I3: (4.33)   
(42.98)

Int 3: I3-Fin:   

Fin: 1:36.24 (20)  (10.90) Avg: 88.13266.84
(1:36.24)

36 LIDINSKY Miroslav CZE
LW4

Int 1: 17.61 (26) I1-I2: 26.73 (22) (2.12) Sp1:
(17.59) (26.70)

Int 2: 44.34 (23) I2-I3: (5.64)   
(44.29)

Int 3: I3-Fin:   

Fin: 1:38.29 (26)  (12.85) Avg: 86.38308.33
(1:38.19)

37 PUIG DAVI Roger AND
LW9-2

Int 1: 18.06 (23) I1-I2: 27.14 (19) (1.72) Sp1:
(17.19) (25.84)

Int 2: 45.20 (20) I2-I3: 9.55 (1) (4.38)   
(43.03) (9.10)

Int 3: 54.75 (3) I3-Fin: 46.68 (24) (2.01)   
(52.13) (44.45)

Fin: 1:41.43 (22)  (11.24) Avg: 87.82274.19
(1:36.58)

38 VAVERKA Tomas CZE
LW9-2

Int 1: 18.52 (27) I1-I2: 28.30 (23) (2.16) Sp1:
(17.63) (26.95)

Int 2: 46.82 (25) I2-I3: 14.58 (21) (5.93)   
(44.58) (13.88)

Int 3: 1:01.40 (22) I3-Fin: 44.69 (23) (8.34)   
(58.46) (42.55)

Fin: 1:46.09 (27)  (15.67) Avg: 83.97365.49
(1:41.01)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Standing
남자 활강, 입식

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

39 BENDOTTI Davide ITA
LW2

Int 1: 18.58 (24) I1-I2: 29.74 (27) (1.74) Sp1:
(17.21) (27.56)

Int 2: 48.32 (26) I2-I3: 14.84 (19) (6.12)   
(44.77) (13.76)

Int 3: 1:03.16 (23) I3-Fin: 42.54 (21) (8.41)   
(58.53) (39.42)

Fin: 1:45.70 (25)  (12.61) Avg: 86.59303.31
(1:37.95)

40 MIKUSHIN Alexey NPA
LW6/8-1

Int 1: 18.17 (28) I1-I2: 27.22 (24) (2.52) Sp1:
(17.99) (26.97)

Int 2: 45.39 (27) I2-I3: 14.70 (23) (6.31)   
(44.96) (14.56)

Int 3: 1:00.09 (24) I3-Fin: 42.70 (22) (9.40)   
(59.52) (42.30)

Fin: 1:42.79 (28)  (16.48) Avg: 83.30381.33
(1:41.82)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap

7 MAR 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 2062

Report Created WED 7 MAR 2018 13:58ALPMDH------09110-----TRNO000100--_77B 1.0 Page 4/4



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Visually Impaired
남자 활강, 시각 장애

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Number of Competitors: 11, Number of NPCs: 8

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

1 HARAUS Miroslav SVK
B2

Int 1: 16.94 (3) I1-I2: 27.90 (4) (0.29) Sp1: 78.96 (6)
(14.91) (24.56)

Int 2: 44.84 (3) I2-I3: 13.68 (2) (0.49)   
(39.47) (12.05)

Int 3: 58.52 (2) I3-Fin: 40.52 (2) (1.34)   
(51.52) (35.67)

Fin: 1:39.04 (3)  (1.13) Avg: 97.2830.53
(1:27.19)

2 SANTACANA MAIZTEGUI Yon ESP
B2

Int 1: 17.86 (9) I1-I2: 29.16 (5) (1.10) Sp1: 75.63 (8)
(15.72) (25.67)

Int 2: 47.02 (6) I2-I3: 14.59 (6) (2.41)   
(41.39) (12.85)

Int 3: 1:01.61 (6) I3-Fin: 43.82 (6) (4.06)   
(54.24) (38.58)

Fin: 1:45.43 (6)  (6.76) Avg: 91.38171.59
(1:32.82)

3 FRANTSEV Ivan NPA
B2

Int 1: 17.44 (7) I1-I2: 31.13 (8) (0.73) Sp1: 83.56 (4)
(15.35) (27.41)

Int 2: 48.57 (8) I2-I3: 14.61 (7) (3.78)   
(42.76) (12.86)

Int 3: 1:03.18 (8) I3-Fin: 45.05 (8) (5.44)   
(55.62) (39.66)

Fin: 1:48.23 (7)  (9.22) Avg: 89.02227.98
(1:35.28)

4 HETMER Patrik CZE
B2

Int 1: 20.68 (11) I1-I2: 36.54 (11) (3.58) Sp1: 74.88 (9)
(18.20) (32.17)

Int 2: 57.22 (11) I2-I3: 15.20 (11) (11.39)   
(50.37) (13.38)

Int 3: 1:12.42 (11) I3-Fin: 51.91 (11) (13.57)   
(1:03.75) (45.71)

Fin: 2:04.33 (11)  (23.40) Avg: 77.49503.66
(1:49.46)

5 KRAKO Jakub SVK
B2

Int 1: 17.36 (6) I1-I2: 27.89 (3) (0.66) Sp1: 81.55 (5)
(15.28) (24.55)

Int 2: 45.25 (4) I2-I3: 14.12 (4) (0.85)   
(39.83) (12.43)

Int 3: 59.37 (4) I3-Fin: 42.38 (4) (2.08)   
(52.26) (37.32)

Fin: 1:41.75 (4)  (3.52) Avg: 94.6892.58
(1:29.58)

6 BERTAGNOLLI Giacomo ITA
B3

Int 1: 15.97 (1) I1-I2: 26.61 (2) (0.00) Sp1: 92.03 (1)
(14.62) (24.36)

Int 2: 42.58 (1) I2-I3: 12.23 (1) (0.00)   
(38.98) (11.20)

Int 3: 54.81 (1) I3-Fin: 39.19 (3) (0.00)   
(50.18) (35.88)

Fin: 1:34.00 (1)  (0.00) Avg: 98.55
(1:26.06)

7 BATHUM Mark USA
B3

Int 1: 16.07 (2) I1-I2: 28.77 (6) (0.09) Sp1: 86.18 (3)
(14.71) (26.34)

Int 2: 44.84 (5) I2-I3: 13.56 (3) (2.07)   
(41.05) (12.42)

Int 3: 58.40 (5) I3-Fin: 41.01 (5) (3.29)   
(53.47) (37.54)

Fin: 1:39.41 (5)  (4.95) Avg: 93.19128.14
(1:31.01)

8 BURTON Kevin USA
B2

Int 1: 16.98 (4) I1-I2: 32.36 (9) (0.32) Sp1: 69.56 (10)
(14.94) (28.49)

Int 2: 49.34 (9) I2-I3: 14.81 (10) (4.45)   
(43.43) (13.04)

Int 3: 1:04.15 (9) I3-Fin: 44.97 (7) (6.29)   
(56.47) (39.59)

Fin: 1:49.12 (9)  (10.00) Avg: 88.29245.26
(1:36.06)

9 MARCOUX Mac CAN
B3

Int 1: 16.52 (5) I1-I2: 26.40 (1) (0.50) Sp1: 78.12 (7)
(15.12) (24.17)

Int 2: 42.92 (2) I2-I3: 14.04 (7) (0.31)   
(39.29) (12.86)

Int 3: 56.96 (3) I3-Fin: 38.06 (1) (1.97)   
(52.15) (34.85)

Fin: 1:35.02 (2)  (0.94) Avg: 97.4925.46
(1:27.00)
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

WED 7 MAR
Start Time 9:30

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키

Men's Downhill, Visually Impaired
남자 활강, 시각 장애

1st Training Run
1차 공식연습

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석

Bib Name
NPC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed
Pos.   (km/h)  Rank

Sport Class Code

10 KREZEL Maciej POL
B3

Int 1: 17.36 (10) I1-I2: 32.64 (10) (1.27) Sp1: 68.01 (11)
(15.89) (29.89)

Int 2: 50.00 (10) I2-I3: 14.16 (9) (6.80)   
(45.78) (12.96)

Int 3: 1:04.16 (10) I3-Fin: 47.15 (10) (8.56)   
(58.74) (43.17)

Fin: 1:51.31 (10)  (15.85) Avg: 83.23366.43
(1:41.91)

11 REDKOZUBOV Valerii NPA
B2

Int 1: 17.78 (8) I1-I2: 30.44 (7) (1.03) Sp1: 89.64 (2)
(15.65) (26.80)

Int 2: 48.22 (7) I2-I3: 14.40 (5) (3.47)   
(42.45) (12.68)

Int 3: 1:02.62 (7) I3-Fin: 46.05 (9) (4.95)   
(55.13) (40.54)

Fin: 1:48.67 (8)  (9.61) Avg: 88.65236.66
(1:35.67)

NOTE

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1

Times shown on this report are ‘Real Times’. Times below the real times in brackets are ‘Calculated Times’

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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